
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Ref. No. IITI/Rectt. Cell/SN/2024/02                                    January 4, 2024  

List of shortlisted candidates for the Job Suitability/ Personality Test for the position of ‘Staff 
Nurse’ based on the Skill/Trade test held on January 4, 2024.  
Reference: against the Advt. No.: IITI/Estt./NT posts-04/November 2023 dated 04-11-2023 
 

Sr. No. Reference No. Category 

1 
230900162 UR 

2 
230900471 UR 

3 
230900763 UR 

4 
230900795 UR 

5 
230900283 OBC 

6 
230900341 OBC 

7 
230900710 OBC 

8 
230900766 OBC 

9 
230900767 OBC 

 

Note: -With reference to your application for the post of Staff Nurse at IIT Indore, Call letters have 

been sent to the above candidates to appear for the Job Suitability/ Personality test as per the 

following schedule. 

Date  January 05, 2024 

Reporting Time 09:00 am ` 

Venue  
5th Floor Administration Section Abhinandan Bhawan, IIT Indore, Simrol, 
Khandwa Road, Indore- 453552 

 
                                                                                                                                          

Sd/- 
Registrar, IIT Indore 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी ससं्थान इंदौर 
Indian Institute of Technology Indore 

 

of Technology Indore 

 

of Technology Indore 
 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Website: www.iiti.ac.in 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190 

Website: www.iiti.ac.in 

 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Telefax: +91-731-243 8933; 243 8950 

Website: www.iiti.ac.in 

 

http://www.iiti.ac.in/
http://www.iiti.ac.in/
http://www.iiti.ac.in/

