

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इंदौर Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India Website: <u>www.iiti.ac.in</u>

Ref. No. IITI/Rectt. Cell/SN/2024/02

January 4, 2024

List of shortlisted candidates for the Job Suitability/ Personality Test for the position of 'Staff Nurse' based on the Skill/Trade test held on January 4, 2024.

Reference: against the Advt. No.: IITI/Estt./NT posts-04/November 2023 dated 04-11-2023

Sr. No.	Reference No.	Category
1	230900162	UR
2	230900471	UR
3	230900763	UR
4	230900795	UR
5	230900283	OBC
6	230900341	OBC
7	230900710	OBC
8	230900766	OBC
9	230900767	OBC

<u>Note:</u> -With reference to your application for the post of **Staff Nurse** at IIT Indore, Call letters have been sent to the above candidates to appear for the Job Suitability/ Personality test as per the following schedule.

Date	January 05, 2024	
Reporting Time	09:00 am `	
Venue	5 th Floor Administration Section Abhinandan Bhawan, IIT Indore, Simrol, Khandwa Road, Indore- 453552	

Sd/-Registrar, IIT Indore